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Bodovani v soutézich druzstev 2006

Jméno
Jan

Jifi

Josef
Kamil
Zbynék
Radek
Tomas
Tomas
Miroslav
David
Petr

Jan
Miroslav
Pavel
Miroslav
Pavel
David
Petr

Ivo
Martin
Lukas

Prijmeni
Jelinek
Birnbaum
Kalat
Burda
Nyvlt
Reisz
Tyrner
Brték
Polivka
Melnicuk
Flanderka
Weber
Cejnar
Duffek
Matécha
Cmiral
Fitzek
Scigel
Reza¢
Cesal
Bubenicek

Listl

muZi — 2.liga
1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo 5.kolo

19 16 23 23 28
20 17 15 15 7
11 11 11 14 11

8 10 9 7 11
9,25 9,25 4,75 8 9
6 4 7 2 6
7,25 6,25 3,75 0 4
4,25 3,75 4,75 2 3
N 8 N 9 N
N N N 9 4
N N N 5 6

2 2 6 N N

8 N N 2 N

N N N 5 4

5 N 1 N 3

2 N 3 3 N

N 0 0,75 1 6
1,25 3,25 N N 1
0 N N 2 0

0 1 0 0 0

N 0 0 0 1

Stranka 1

Celkem

109
74

58

45
40,25
25
21,25
17,75
17

13

11

10

10

7,75
5,5
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Jméno
Jitka
Vendula
Eva
Barbora
Michaela
Hana
Alexandra
Andrea
Nikola
Lucie
Helena
Eliska
Iva
Lenka
Tereza
Pavla
Pavla
Martina
Lenka
Klara

Listl

Zeny — 2.liga

P¥ijmeni 1.kolo 2.kolo 3.kolo 4.kolo S5.kolo Celkem

Vajcova 28 24,75 24775 19,25 18,75 115,5
Praska 15 30,75 25,75 14,25 18,75 104,5
Hamplova 12 21,75 17,75 20,25 17,75 89,5
Nadvornikova 20 13 15 11 15 74
Hrabovska 11 18 12,5 N 8,5 50
Gajdosikova 8 10 9 5 7 39
Adlerova 10 7 10 N N 27
Morkusova 3 8,75 9,75 N N 21,5
Minarcikova 6 6 N 7 N 19
Kommova 0 1 3 N 6 10
Buchlova N N 4 6 N 10
Cerianska N N 6 N 3 9
Samkova N N 8 N N 8
Yonova 1 4 1 1,25 N 7,25
Otcovska 0 N 0 N 6 6
Vavrova N N N 4 2 6
Hlaskova 2 N N N N 2
Stréblova N N N N 075 0,75
Mikova N N N N N 0
Lacinova 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stranka 2
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Jméno
Petr
Tomas
Daniel
Pavel
Jiri
David
Vladimir
Petr
Michal
Martin
Zdengk
Petr
Jakub
Ludek
Jan

Primeni
Flanderka
Hellmich
Kadlecek
Duffek
Becvar
Cesal
Miskovic¢
Cerny
Rados
Lancaric¢
Horak
Melnicuk
Prochazka
Toman
Luncar

Listl

muZi — krajsky prebor

9,25

1,25

26,25 28
14 27
17,25 19
9 20

11

9 8

N N

N N

N 2

0

2 N

N 1

0 0

0 0

N 0

Stranka 3

28
26,25
18,3
17

14
12,3
N

N

N
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1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo 4. kolo

26
24

9
11
15
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Celkem
108,25
91,25
63,5
57
49,25
39,25
11

9

8

2,
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Jméno
Petr
Michal
Jan
Lubos
Ivo
Tomas
Marcel
Lukas
Filip
Jakub
Filip

Jméno
Pavla
Michaela
Tereza
Veronika

Lucie
Monika

Katefina

Listl

starsi Zdci — krajsky piebor

Primeni 1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo Celkem

Melnicuk 10 11 zruSeno 21
Mrazek 9 7 zruseno 16
Luncar 6,75 5 zruSeno 11,75
Dvorak 6,75 2,67 zruSeno 9,42
Zedek 7,75 1 zruSeno 8,75
Javuarek N 6,67 zruseno 6,67
Schanélec 2,75 2,67 zruSeno 5,42
Zithansky 0 0 zruseno 0
Flanderka N N zruSeno 0
Prochéazka N N zruSeno 0
Slama N N zruseno 0

starsi Zakyné — krajsky piebor

Primeni 1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo Celkem

Hluskova 6 9 zruseno 15
Moravcova 1 N zruseno 1
Vavrova N 1 zruSeno 1
Hurajova N N zruSeno 0
Lobo N N zruseno 0
Rosenkranzova N N zruseno 0
Sykorova N N zruseno 0

Stranka 4



N e = Y A SR

— —
w N

O 00 1 N D B~ W IN =

—_
_ O

—
w N

Jméno
Daniel
David
Petr
Pavel
Lukas
Jiri
Tomas
Jakub
Petr
Jan
Jifi
Jan
Matg;j

Jméno
Alexandra
Eva
Monika
Zuzana
Tereza
Emilie
Michaela
Katefina
Adéla
Daniela
Barbora

Petra
Michaela

Listl

mladsi Zdaci — krajsky piebor

P¥ijmeni
Krsek
Hauptvogel
Panek
Holub
Horak
Liska
Slezak
Zden¢k
Roucek
Pleva
Zaruba
Bartik
Marek

mladsi Zakyné — krajsky pi‘ebor

14
N
11
725
7

N
0,25
N
0,25
N
0,25
N
N
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12
11,5
10

6

2

zz Z Z

Piijmeni
Melcrova
Plevova
Orctova
Plevova
Pribilova
Hoskova
Polivkova
Lobo
Gieslova
Polivkova
Koczka

Machackova
Rosenkranzova

10 825
N 0,75
1 125
N 575
5 7

1 325

4 N
0,5 0
0,5 N
05 075
1 125
05 075
N N

Stranka 5

16,75
12,75
11,75
7,75
N
4,75
5

N

3
1,75
0,75
0,75

1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo 4. kolo
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1. kolo 2. kolo 3. Kolo 4. kolo

9,75
9,75
6,75
4,5
N
1,75
1
3,5
N
0,5
0
0,5
N

Celkem
38
30,5
21
13,25
9
7,5
6,75
6
1,75
1
0,25
0
0

Celkem
44,75
23,25
20,75

18

12
10,75
10

4

3,5
3,5

3

2,5

0
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